AGENDA FOR PLANNING COMMISSION
MEETING NOTICE
A Planning Commission meeting will be held on Thursday, June 29, 2023 at 5:30 PM
in the Council Chambers at City Hall, 819 Superior Avenue, Tomah, WI.
Join Zoom Meeting
Meeting ID: 270 860 8080
Passcode: 206751

(Watts)
Controls
Option Ordering Example
Standard 0°C 4W E4WH WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E4WH DDBXD
Cold Weather -20°C 14W E14WC WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E14WC DDBXD
WPX1 LED P2
WPX2 LED WPX3 LED
The emergency battery backup is integral to the luminaire — no external housing or back
box is required. The emergency battery will power the luminaire for a minimum duration of
90 minutes and deliver minimum initial output of 550 lumens. Both battery pack options are
CEC compliant.
Mounting Height = 12 Feet.
Luminaire Color
Temperature
Lumen
Output
WPX1 LED P1
3000K 1,537
4000K 1,568
5000K 1,602
WPX1 LED P2
3000K 2,748
4000K 2,912
5000K 2,954
WPX2
3000K 5,719
4000K 5,896
5000K 6,201
WPX3
3000K 8,984
4000K 9,269
5000K 9,393
Lumen Output
101.
    Created: 2022-04-14 09:19:12 [EST]
(Supp. No. 16)
Page 1 of 1
Sec. 18-129. Lands zoned for business or industrial use.
(a) Permit required. No person shall place, erect, maintain, or use in the city upon lands zoned
business or industrial any shipping container, wagon, motor vehicle, railroad car, trailer,
semi-trailer, truck or similar conveyance for the purpose of storage or warehousing or as
the location for the operation of any business without a permit. This section shall
specifically not apply to the temporary parking of any of the above while engaged in the
loading and unloading of cargo and merchandise.
(b) Application; fee; issuance; term. Upon receipt of the appropriate application as provided
by the city, plus a nonrefundable fee per unit in the amount established by the city council,
the building inspector may issue a permit as required in this section. Each permit is valid
from January 1 or the date of issuance until the following December 31.
(c) Display of permit. The permit shall be displayed on the unit in a location readily viewable
by the public.
(d) Safety and aesthetic requirements. No permit shall be issued under this section unless the
unit meets the safety and aesthetic requirements as determined by the Plan Commission.
Vertical stacking of shipping containers or similar conveyances shall not be permitted. Such
shipping containers or similar conveyances shall be kept in good repair and condition so as
not to constitute a nuisance or unsightly condition.
(Code 1993, § 10.08(7))
113.
    Created: 2022-09-15 15:32:48 [EST]
(Supp. No. 17)
Page 1 of 2
Sec. 52-40. Schedule of regulations.
Following is the schedule of regulations as they apply to each zoning district:
SCHEDULE OF REGULATIONS
    Minimum Yard Requirements (Ft.)
  Lot